How to Order:
Step 1: Go to School List Service:  officeworks.com.au/booklist
Step 2: Search and select your student's state, school and year level.
Step 3: Enter your student's name and set your location.
Step 4: Review the booklist recommended by your school.
Step 5: Add any extra items (like lunch boxes).
Step 6: Choose Home Delivery or Click & Collect.
Step 7: Pay for your order.
Note:
Notes for parents:
Officeworks is pleased to be partnering with
RANFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL
to provide your booklist requirements for 2025.
u If an item is not in stock at time of ordering, a substitute product will be supplied.
u Place your order by 6 Jan 2025 to ensure delivery by Term 1.
  otherwise all ordered items will be consolidated.
Parents to Supply
- 2 x Large Boxes of Tissues
- 1 x Library Bag 35cm x 42cm (Named - preferably waterproof)
- 1 x Sunscreen Roll On (for individual use)
PLEASE LABEL ALL ITEMS CLEARLY WITH YOUR CHILD'S NAME.
u The School List Service is available 4 Nov 2024 – 2 February 2025.
u School List Service prices are available online only and not available in store.
u Raise separate orders for each child’s school list if separate packing is required,
u Direct any queries relating to Voluntary Contributions to your school.
u Home delivery charges may apply depending on your order value and postcode.
u If an item becomes unavailable after ordering, it will be cancelled, and an email
  notification and refund will be issued.
# Code Description QTY
Price
(ex GST)
Price
(inc GST)
1 GEEK577BE ARTLINE 577 WHITEBOARD MARKER BULLET BLUE 1 1.35$                1.49$
2 GI120001 ARTLINE 200 FINELINER 0.4MM BLACK 3 5.25$                5.79$
3 JA0004371 TEXTA NYLORITE COLOURED MARKERS ASSORTED 12 PACK 1 2.27$                 2.50$
4 JB20110RD J.BURROWS RECYCLED FOOLSCAP DOCUMENT WALLET RED 1 2.00$                2.20$
5 JB35020 J.BURROWS A4 10 TAB DIVIDERS PLASTIC 1 2.25$                2.48$
6 JBMWBALFWE J.BURROWS  ALUMINIUM MAGNETIC WHITEBOARD 215 X 279MM WHITE 1 8.15$                8.97$
7 KE06DESK KEJI DESKTOP CALCULATOR BLACK 1 6.35$                6.99$
8 KE2HBSHRP KEJI 2 HOLE PLASTIC SHARPENER 2 0.44$                0.48$
9 KECPFA4BK KEJI A4 CLIPFOLDER BLACK 1 2.26$                2.49$
10 KEIB2422WE KEJI A4 25MM 2D INSERT BINDER WHITE 1 2.72$                 2.99$
11 KESC65IN KEJI STUDENT SCISSORS 170MM/6.75" 1 1.81$                 1.99$
12 KJKDOEARBK KEJI KIDS VOLUME LIMITED HEADPHONES BLACK 1 7.27$                 8.00$
13 MEGAMONR64 STUDYMATE 240 X 331 MEGAMONSTER SCRAPBOOK 64 PAGES 2 1.80$                1.98$
14 MICM037344 MICADOR LEFT HAND SCISSORS 165MM GREEN 1 1.75$                 1.93$
15 PA182102 ARTLINE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN RED 4 1.40$                 1.56$
16 PA182103 ARTLINE SMOOVE BALLPOINT PEN BLUE 4 1.40$                 1.56$
17 PA61560HHB COLUMBIA CADET HEXAGONAL GRAPHITE PENCIL HB 10 2.50$                2.80$
18 SAAP0119BK SHARPIE METAL PERMANENT MARKER BULLET BLACK 1 3.31$                3.64$
19 SH1825662A SHARPIE FLUO XL HIGHLIGHTERS 4 PACK ASSORTED 1 4.70$                5.17$
20 SM0307580R STUDYMATE 15CM 180 DEGREES RECYCLED PROTRACTOR 1 2.44$                2.68$
21 SMGCHERLGE STUDYMATE ERASER LARGE 3 1.05$                1.17$
22 SMGCHGL40G STUDYMATE NATURAL GLUE STICK 40G 4 4.32$                4.76$
23 SMJTCP123 STUDYMATE COLOURED PENCILS 12 PACK 2 3.46$                3.80$
24 SMPEBA464R STUDYMATE RECYCLED A4 EXERCISE BOOK 64 PAGES 5 4.50$                4.95$
25 SMRUL30CL STUDYMATE RECYCLED PLASTIC RULER 30CM CLEAR 2 1.36$                1.50$
26 SMSM605 STUDYMATE TWIN ZIP NAME PENCIL CASE LARGE BLACK 1 1.59$                1.75$
Total 77.70$             85.62$
Optional Items:
27 VOLTARYCON P & C CONTRIBUTION PER CHILD 1 10.00$              10.00$
28 VOLTARYCON SCHOOL CONTRIBUTION PER CHILD 1 60.00$             60.00$
RANFORD PRIMARY SCHOOL YEAR 5